Raid de la Blanche 2015

lun. 14/09/2015 08:20

Résultats SPORTident jOUI’ 2 MT2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008 Page 1
dép. Nom Cat. Temps
A2 (3) 140 km 640m 17P
1(58) 2(61) 3(52) 4(63) 5(64) 6(82) 7(65) 8(67) 9(46) 10(68) 11(69) 12(71)
13(74) 14(76) 15(77) 16(80) 17(32) A
119 PERIER Jean GROUEIX Thibault AHSe 3:14:14 17:58 27:40 38:00 48:22 56:29 1:09:03 1:16:03 1:25:00 1:38:04 1:51:42 2:05:53 2:23:42
91POLYT Ecole Polytechnique 17:58 9:42 10:20 10:22 8:07 12:34 7:00 8:57 13:04 13:38 1411 17:49
2:34:40 2:40:04 2:45:24 2:54:51 3:07:29 3:14:14
10:58 5:24 5:20 9:27 12:38 6:45
120 REYNAUD Frédéric DENIER Clément AHSe 3:36:53 14:52 24:56 38:28 51:07 1:00:08 1:12:51 1:19:39 1:26:49 1:41:07 1:59:06 2:13:16 2:34:50
0405PR USB Thalweg 04 14:52 10:04 13:32 12:39 9:01 12:43 6:48 7:10  14:18 17:59 14:10 21:34
2:54:29 3:00:03 3:05:20 3:14:29 3:29:33 3:36:53 3:36:08
19:39 5:34 5:17 9:09 15:04 7:20 *99
121 HELIOU Alice HELIOU Amélie ADSe 6:17:52 23:21  36:15 1:23:30 1:52:54 2:06:13 2:33:21 2:44:00 2:53:46 3:13:06 3:35:51 4:01:43 4:36:16
23:21 1254  47:15 2924 13119 27:08 10:39 9:46 19:20 22:45 2552 34:33
4:56:26 5:07:48 5:14:50 5:34:08 6:04:15 6:17:52 6:16:54
20:10 11:22 7:02 19:18 30:07 13:37 *99
B2 (3) 129 km 630 m 17P
1(568) 2(60) 3(62) 4(63) 5(64) 6(82) 7(65) 8(47) 9(68) 10(69) 11(71) 12(75)
13(77) 14(79) 15(81) 16(33) 17(31) A
118 SEYBERLICH Viadislas SANTACRU Rc BHSe 3:40:02 21:04 30:28 35:56 40:21 55:28 1:13:30 1:20:46 1:51:58 2:07:34 2:21:01 2:48:49 2:57:43
1303PR MARCO 21:04 9:24 5:28 4:25 15:07 18:02 7:16  31:12  15:36  13:27 27:48 8:54
3:02:29 3:09:59 3:21:09 3:24:28 3:33:45 3:40:02 3:39:23
4:46 7:30 11:10 3:19 9:17 6:17 *99
117 LAPOTRE Thomas PAUTRAT Rémi BHSe 3:59:39 18:34 27:39 33:14 38:26 1:01:39 1:22:53 1:30:47 1:49:49 2:04:09 2:26:00 3:05:28 3:15:09
91POLYT Ecole Polytechnique 18:34 9:05 5:35 5:12 23113 21:14 7:54 19:02 14:20 21:51 39:28 9:41
3:21:47 3:30:28 3:38:27 3:40:59 3:51:53 3:59:39 3:59:02
6:38 8:41 7:59 2:32  10:54 7:46 *99
123 GELAS Jean RICHAND Manon BMSe 5:35:02 29:31 40:35 47:30 1:29:23 1:45:57 2:10:43 2:28:53 2:59:58 3:21:44 3:47:45 4:25:43 4:37:14
29:31  11:04 6:55 41:53 16:34 24:46 1810 31:05 21:46 26:01 37:58 11:31
4:48:11 4:59:24 5:08:41 5:11:35 5:26:01 5:35:02 5:34:19
10:57  11:13 9:17 2:54 14:26 9:01 *99
C2 (17) 10.4 km 450 m 16 P
159) 2(60) 3(63) 4(62) 5(82) 6(65) 7(67) 8(68) 9(69) 10(74) 11(76) 12(77)
13(79) 14(81) 15(33) 16(31) A
127 MALERBE Arnaud MALERBE-DERAM | CJeV  2:56:47 25:14 35:35 43:48 50:55 1:00:53 1:10:00 1:16:12 1:33:09 1:50:21 2:13:29 2:19:19 2:23:25
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 25:14  10:21 8:13 7:07 9:58 9:07 6:12 16:57 17:12  23:08 5:50 4:06
2:30:32 2:36:16 2:39:05 2:48:42 2:56:47 2:56:10
7:07 5:44 2:49 9:37 8:05 *99
125 CHARRE Matthias BAYART Olivier CHSe 2:57:36 14:14 22:32 43:20 48:35 56:26 1:03:35 1:18:09 1:33:07 1:56:15 2:16:30 2:22:56 2:26:33
14:14 8:18 20:48 5:15 7:51 7:09 14:34 14:58 23:08 20:15 6:26 3:37
2:34:43 2:40:28 2:42:19 2:49:21 2:57:36 2:57:09
8:10 5:45 1:51 7:02 8:15 *99
141 BOUTHORS Jeanne BOUTHORS Stépt CJeV  2:57:40 15:58 28:51 36:25 43:38 52:04 1:00:30 1:05:49 1:24:25 1:41:07 2:06:25 2:14:09 2:21:47
15:58 12:53 7:34 713 8:26 8:26 5:19 18:36 16:42 25:18 7:44 7:38
2:31:56 2:38:38 2:42:09 2:49:33 2:57:40 4:54:34 5:20:10 5:24:07 5:35:41 5:43:27 5:56:54
10:09 6:42 3:31 7:24 8:07 *72 *35 *37 *38 *39 *40
6:06:20 6:24:32 6:32:25 6:39:07 6:54:12 7:05:07 7:20:07 7:29:33 7:33:24 7:36:56 2:57:06
*41 *45 *46 *48 *49 *51 *52 *57 *58 *99 *99
137 COULON Thibault CATANESE Eric CHV1 3:04:57 21:21 30:01 36:19 43:18 52:13 59:20 1:20:56 1:37:27 1:53:32 2:15:16 2:23:01 2:27:13
0615AZ VSAO 21:21 8:40 6:18 6:59 8:55 7:07 21:36 16:31 16:05 21:44 7:45 4:12
2:33:57 2:40:20 2:42:56 2:54:12 3:04:57 3:04:03
6:44 6:23 2:36  11:16 10:45 *99
130 BOSCHIN Armand BYBA Alexandra CMSe 3:11:44 20:19 28:57 35:34 43:53 54:15 1:03:46 1:24:54 1:42:01 1:58:18 2:22:16 2:29:11 2:32:05
91POLYT Ecole Polytechnique 20:19 8:38 6:37 8:19 10:22 9:31  21:08 17:07 16:17 23:58 6:55 2:54
2:38:27 2:45:12 2:48:09 3:04:40 3:11:44 3:11:01
6:22 6:45 2:57  16:31 7:04 *99
131 JACQUOT Paulin GUEPIN Claire CMSe 3:11:47 20:26 29:36 36:27 43:57 54:09 1:03:27 1:28:13 1:43:47 1:59:04 2:22:09 2:29:49 2:33:32
91POLYT Ecole Polytechnique 20:26 9:10 6:51 7:30  10:12 9:18 24:46 15:34 15:17  23:05 7:40 3:43
2:40:57 2:51:09 2:54:12 3:04:22 3:11:47 3:10:57
725 10:12 3:03 10:10 7:25 *99
143 LEON Robert LEON Rodolphe CVv3 3:14:49 19141 2855 36:38 43:29 54:02 1:04:02 1:21:53 1:39:12 1:53:38 2:19:03 2:26:11 2:32:13
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 19:41 9:14 7:43 6:51  10:33 10:00 17:51 1719 14:26  25:25 7:08 6:02
2:43:14 2:52:27 2:55:19 3:04:29 3:14:49 3:12:46
11:01 9:13 2:52 9:10 10:20 *99
128 COATMEUR Kilian GUILLOT Clément CHSe 3:15:01 20:17 29:45 37:02 44:08 53:11 1:09:07 1:20:32 1:35:21 1:49:54 2:14:11 2:19:55 2:23:38
91POLYT Ecole Polytechnique 20:17 9:28 717 7:06 9:03 15:56 11:25 14:49 14:33 2417 5:44 3:43
2:46:32 2:56:49 2:59:34 3:08:04 3:15:01 3:14:18
22:54 10:17 2:45 8:30 6:57 *99
134 TABARAND Sylvie REDON Jean-Miche CMSe 3:15:33 19:50 28:35 36:11 42:55 52:31 1:00:45 1:20:59 1:40:39 1:55:00 2:26:22 2:33:58 2:37:31
0308AU AVC Chantelle 19:50 8:45 7:36 6:44 9:36 8:14 20:14 19:40 14:21 31:22 7:36 3:33
2:45:04 2:52:00 2:54:52 3:05:12 3:15:33
7:33 6:56 2:52 10:20  10:21
139 OCTOBRE Valérie MARTIN Karine CDV1 3:34:12 19:05 28:46 44:46 55:21 1:05:57 1:15:06 1:21:57 1:39:42 2:06:07 2:44:06 2:53:04 2:57:37
0705RA Raidlinks'07 19:05 9:41 16:00 10:35 10:36 9:09 6:51 17:45 26:25 37:59 8:58 4:33
3:05:29 3:12:43 3:16:22 3:26:23 3:34:12 3:33:16
7:52 714 3:39  10:01 7:49 *99
129 DOUMERGUE Maud THEBAULT Emma CDSe 3:45:25 19:36 29:54 39:30 47:26 1:29:56 1:38:21 1:50:03 2:07:55 2:27:29 2:53:25 3:02:11 3:07:26
91POLYT Ecole Polytechnique 19:36  10:18 9:36 7:56  42:30 8:25 11:42 1752 19:34 25:56 8:46 5:15
3:17:25 3:25:07 3:29:08 3:37:43 3:45:25 3:44:34
9:59 7:42 4:01 8:35 7:42 *99
140 JOURDAN Catherine MONDON Eric CMV1 4:30:02 30:03 41:11 50:40 59:32 1:12:46 1:23:07 1:51:05 2:10:51 2:27:41 2:54:47 3:05:14 3:10:20
6913RA CRAPAHUT 30:03 11:08 9:29 8:52 13114 10:21 27:58 19:46 16:50 27:06 10:27 5:06
3:26:08 3:38:35 3:43:15 4:04:36 4:30:02 4:28:45
15:48 12:27 4:40 21:21 25:26 *99
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dép. Nom Cat. Temps
C2 (17) 10.4 km 450 m 16 P (suite)
1(59) 2(60) 3(63) 4(62) 5(82) 6(65) 7(67) 8(68) 9(69) 10(74) 11(76) 12(77)
13(79) 14(81) 15(33) 16(31) A
145 AUGIER Frédéric RODRIGUES Thomas CHSe 5:25:02 26:53 39:14 48:57 59:50 1:24:55 1:36:04 1:50:08 2:13:01 2:42:19 3:35:32 3:49:06 4:10:39
26:53  12:21 9:43 10:53 25:05 11:09 14:04 22:53 29:18 53:13 13:34 21:33
4:26:14 4:40:32 4:45:34 5:05:15 5:25:02 5:23:47
15:35 14:18 5:02 19:41 19:47 *99
144 AUGIER Grégory MANIERI Fabien CHSe 5:25:05 28:38 39:16 49:03 59:46 1:24:58 1:36:06 1:50:10 2:13:04 2:42:23 3:35:24 3:49:03 4:10:36
28:38  10:38 9:47 10:43 25112 11:08 14:04 22:54 2919 53:01 13:39 21:33
4:26:17 4:40:34 4:45:37 5:05:18 5:25:05 5:23:53
15:41 1417 5:03 19:41 19:47 *99
154 DAUVIER Bruno DAUVIER Nino CJeV  6:05:03 44:13 1:00:43 1:19:52 1:38:43 2:03:57 2:19:18 2:36:51 3:13:15 3:39:17 4:17:27 4:32:55 4:53:27
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 4413 16:30 19:09 18551 25:114 15:21 17:33 36:24 26:02 38:10 15:28 20:32
5:09:38 5:22:45 5:27:09 5:49:54 6:05:03 6:04:27
16:11  13:07 4:24 22:45 15:.09 *99
155 DAUVIER Josué DELARI SONIO CHJe 6:05:47 44:15 1:00:45 1:19:51 1:38:43 2:03:55 2:19:20 2:36:49 3:13:12 3:39:15 4:17:24 4:32:57 4:53:26
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 44:15 16:30 19:06 18:52 25:12 15:25 17:29 36:23 26:03 38:09 15:33 20:29
5:09:37 5:22:45 5:27:08 5:49:56 6:05:47 6:05:09
16:11  13:08 4:23 22:48 15:51 *99
126 ROUSSEL Clément POURBAIX Thoma: CHSe bandon 34:11  47:37 1:00:20 1:11:02 1:28:00 1:41:32 2:22:33 - = -
91POLYT Ecole Polytechnique 34:11 13126 12:43  10:42 16:58 13:32  41:01
- — e 4:12:15 3:18:01 4:11:33
1:49:42 *91 *99
D2 (4) 10.3km 340m 11 P
1(59) 2(60) 3(62) 4(65) 5(83) 6(70) 7(84) 8(85) 9(86) 10(87) 11(88) A
133 TOURNIER Camille DV2 3:39:11 11:54:53 4:55 12:23 33:18 58:03 1:10:07 1:40:03 2:07:37 2:36:16 2:49:56 3:12:29 3:39:11
0405PR USB Thalweg 04 11:54:53 7:28 20:55 24:45 12:04 29:56 27:34 28:39 13:40 22:33 26:42
3:37:13
*99
122 SLADE Kimberley TOURNIER Landri DMSe 4:08:55 24:54 34:46 42:20 1:03:08 1:28:01 1:40:05 2:10:05 2:37:30 3:06:17 3:19:50 3:42:27 4:08:55
24:54 9:52 7:34 20:48 24:53 12:04 30:00 27:25 28:47 13:33 22:37 26:28
4:07:15
*99
146 MAZARS Adeline MODESTE Lucie DDSe 4:10:08 16:30 26:45 33:42 53:26 1:19:05 2:10:50 2:38:16 2:51:37 3:04:34 3:19:11 3:44:44 4:10:08
16:30 10:15 6:57 19:44 25:39 51:45 27:26 13:21 12:57 14:37 25:33 25:24
4:09:15
*99
148 ARMAGNAT Chloé CADIOU Jeanloup DMSe 4:34:47 18:54 29:00 40:32 58:23 1:30:53 1:40:28 2:24:44 2:57:01 3:13:06 3:43:04 4:12:42 4:34:47
18:54 10:06 11:32 17:51 32:30 9:35 44:16 32:17 16:05 29:58 29:38  22:05
4:34:09
*99
E2 (6) 89km 270 m 7P
1(89) 2(65) 3(90) 4(91) 5(92) 6(73) 7(72) A
150 THERY Franck THERY Clément EJeV  1:29:36  14:51 18:12 36:18 47:13 57:57 1:08:04 1:18:46 1:29:36 1:28:53
14:51 3:21 18:06 10:55 10:44 10:07 10:42 10:50 *99
153 GUILLOT Victorien FAYET Matéo EJe 1:50:38 20:26 24:29 48:41 1:01:51 1:12:18 1:22:26 1:36:36 1:50:38 1:50:11
20:26 4:03 2412 13:10 10:27 10:08 14:10 14:02 *99
152 BOUTHORS Emma FAYET Solal EJe 1:51:12 20:31  24:25 48:45 1:01:14 1:12:21 1:22:28 1:36:49 1:51:12 1:50:22
20:31 3:54 24:20 12:29 11:07 10:07 14:21 14:23 *99
147 COTTENY Clément MOUZON Aude EMSe 2:29:52 22:50 45:08 1:18:01 1:33:34 1:46:02 2:03:42 2:19:18 2:29:52
22:50 22:18 32:53 15:33  12:28 17:40 15:36  10:34
149 DEKKICHE Johan DEKKICHE Séverin EMSe 2:34:01 14:32 18:19 1:31:44 1:43:03 1:53:59 2:09:50 2:23:22 2:34:01 2:31:30
14:32 3:47 1:13:25  11:19  10:56 15:51  13:32  10:39 *99
138 ESCALLIER Eric MEDIET Nicolas EHV1 2:48:17 29:33 33:15 1:46:18 1:57:56 2:09:00 2:24:45 2:38:17 2:48:17 2:46:34
29:33 3:42 1:13:03 11:38  11:04 15:45 13:32 10:00 *99



